ASR110/R1
21/09/2020

Species
BACK

BASS 2
BASS 3
BASS 4
BASS 5
BASSDAM
BL WING

BL WING 1
BL WING 2
BL WING 3
BL WING 4
BREAM
BREAM 2
BREAM 3
BREAMGILTH
BREAMMIXED
BREAMMX
BRILL 1
BRILL 2
BRILL 3
BRILL 4
BRILL 5
BRILL DAM
BRILLMX
BULL

COD 3
CODMX
CONGER 1
CONGER 2
CONGER 3
CRABCLAWS
CRABS HEN
CRABSCOCK
CRABSMX
CUTTLE 1
CUTTLEB 1
DAB 1

DAB 2
DOGMX
DORY 1
DORY 2
DORY 3
DORY 4
DORY MINI
DORYMX
GURNARD 2
GURNARD 4
HAKE 8
HAKE 9
LEM 1

LEM 2

LEM 3

LEM 4

LEM 5
LEMMIXED
LOB NEL
LOBSTER
LOBSTER 1

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 21/09/2020

DEFRA

SKA
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIH
BRB
BRB
BRB
SBG
BRB
BRB
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
SMD
CoD
CoD
COE
COE
COE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CTL
CTL
DAB
DAB
SYC
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOoD
JoD
JOoD
GUX
GUX
HKE
HKE
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LBE
LBE
LBE

Weight
178.00
3.00
48.90
171.30
151.40
1.90
4.50
139.50
386.00
115.00
26.60
0.90
6.80
11.80
17.20
1.70
2.30
196.70
245.60
357.40
254.30
41.90
15.90
1.80
5.00
1.70
3.80
43.60
27.60
5.50
0.70
334.40
67.70
107.00
8,813.30
222.30
5.20
48.90
2,175.50
12.50
23.80
95.10
69.00
7.00
3.90
12.20
1,554.00
1.60
4.50
55.80
78.10
210.50
497.20
268.70
3.90
4.50
16.50
1.00

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
21/09/2020

Species
MAC MX
MACKEREL 3
MEGRIMMX
MIXED
MONK 1
MONK 2
MONK 3
MONK 4
MONK 5
MONK 6
MONK DAM
MULGRY 1
MULGRY 2
MULRED 1
MULRED 2
MULRED 3
MULREDMX
OCTOPUS
PLAICE 1
PLAICE 2
PLAICE 3
PLAICE 4
PLAICE 5
PLAICEMIXE
PLAICENOSA
PLC DAM
POLLOCK 3
POLLOCK 4
POUTMIXED
POUTMX
POUTUNGUTT
SANDSOL1
SANDSOL2
SCALL MEAT
SCALLOP2
SMHOUND 1
SMHOUND 2
SOLE 1
SOLE 10
SOLE 2
SOLE 3
SOLE 4
SOLE 5
SOLE 6
SOLE 7
SOLE 8
SOLE 9
SOLE DAM
SOLEMIXED
SOLENOSALE
SPIDERS
SQUID
SQUID 1
SQUID 2
SQUID MX
TH WING
TH WING 2
TH WING 3

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 21/09/2020

e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK
DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
MAC 4.90 1.67 0.00
MAC 16.20 3.22 0.00
LEZ 3.20 2.00 0.00
MXD 0.00 0.00 0.00
ANF 42.80 11.07 0.00
ANF 154.00 11.70 0.00
ANF 277.70 10.08 0.00
ANF 431.50 9.67 0.00
ANF 534.10 8.42 0.00
ANF 88.00 6.14 0.00
ANF 3.20 3.98 0.00
MUL 16.70 3.54 0.00
MUL 10.10 3.60 0.00
MUR 2.60 11.70 0.00
MUR 33.10 11.47 0.00
MUR 112.70 4.86 0.00
MUR 3.20 0.55 0.00
OoCT 414.30 2.32 0.00
PLE 369.30 5.20 0.00
PLE 539.50 4.14 0.00
PLE 742.30 3.57 0.00
PLE 536.30 2.63 0.00
PLE 2,002.50 1.56 0.00
PLE 1.80 1.86 0.00
PLE 1.30 0.00 0.00
PLE 9.10 0.53 0.00
POL 2.20 4.85 0.00
POL 1.70 3.58 0.00
BIB 3.20 0.65 0.00
BIB 3.10 0.77 0.00
BIB 2,079.00 0.30 0.00
S0S 11.90 8.68 0.00
S0S 31.00 5.79 0.00
SCE 604.80 11.00 0.00
SCE 1,315.44 2.39 0.00
SMD 67.60 1.49 0.00
SMD 96.00 0.25 0.00
SOL 66.60 14.59 0.00
SOL 69.80 4.42 0.00
SOL 194.60 15.43 0.00
SOL 248.90 16.86 0.00
SOL 494.30 15.94 0.00
SOL 358.40 12.67 0.00
SOL 392.30 12.02 0.00
SOL 374.30 10.04 0.00
SOL 280.50 8.97 0.00
SOL 88.80 7.71 0.00
SOL 12.50 4.70 0.00
SOL 8.50 7.18 0.00
SOL 2.00 0.00 0.00
SCR 2.30 1.49 0.00
SQC 32.70 6.96 0.00
SQC 3.00 12.12 0.00
SQC 16.80 12.15 0.00
SQC 91.40 8.83 0.00
RIC 2.70 2.72 0.00
R]IC 4.30 3.64 0.00
RIC 1.80 3.05 0.00



ASR110/R1 Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

21/09/2020 DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 21/09/2020
e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK

Species DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
TH WING 4 RIC 22.70 3.23 0.00
TUBS 1 GUX 185.00 3.49 0.00
TUBS 2 GUX 370.10 2.12 0.00
TUBSMX GUX 2.90 1.67 0.00
TURBRU 1 TUR 19.90 18.83 0.00
TUR BRU 2 TUR 38.00 16.12 0.00
TUR BRU 3 TUR 53.80 14.99 0.00
TUR BRU 4 TUR 68.70 11.65 0.00
TUR BRU 5 TUR 90.40 10.59 0.00
TUR BRU 6 TUR 19.00 7.64 0.00
TUR DAM 1 TUR 14.90 10.19 0.00
TUR DAM 3 TUR 3.70 9.01 0.00
TUR DAM 4 TUR 2.40 8.49 0.00
TUR DAM 5 TUR 3.20 7.00 0.00
TUR DAM 6 TUR 0.70 3.49 0.00
TURBOT 1 TUR 13.90 24.90 0.00
TURBOT 2 TUR 40.40 22.60 0.00
TURBOT 3 TUR 26.60 17.05 0.00
TURBOT 4 TUR 121.40 14.74 0.00
TURBOT 5 TUR 229.00 12.99 0.00
TURBOT 6 TUR 61.80 10.10 0.00
UN RAY 2 RJU 10.60 1.02 0.00
UN WING 2 RJU 2.30 1.52 0.00
UND RAY 1 RIU 20.30 1.01 0.00
WHITING 1 WHG 4.20 3.78 0.00
WHITING 2 WHG 7.60 2.70 0.00
WHITING 3 WHG 10.70 1.73 0.00
WHITING 4 WHG 41.00 0.41 0.00
Daily Total 31960.44 4.17

*kxkxkxkEnd of Report********



